

## **Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad**

WALMI Campus, Near High Court, PB Road Dharwad 580011, Karnataka

Dt.: 12/05/2020

No. IITDH/MMD/Extension/2020-21/04

## CORRIGENDUM TO EXTEND THE BID SUBMISSION DATES FOR TENDER ENQUIRIES

SI. No.	Description	FOR	READ
		Bid Submission & Opening Schedule	Bid Submission & Opening Schedule
1	TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND DEMONSTRATION OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT (CELL COUNTER) FOR DEPARTMENT OF BIO-SCIENCES AND BIO ENGINEERING IN INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD.	13/05/2020 at 10.00 am	20/05/2020 at 10.00 am
		13/05/2020 at 11.00 am	20/05/2020 at 11.00 am
2	TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND DEMONSTRATION OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT (MOTION CAPTURE SYSTEM) FOR IIT DHARWAD.	13/05/2020 at 10.00 am	20/05/2020 at 10.00 am
		13/05/2020 at 11.00 am	20/05/2020 at 11.00 am
3	EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES OF CONSULTANCY ORGANIZATION (MEP FOR RENOVATION WORKS, FUTURE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES).	14/05/2020 10.00 am	21/05/2020 at 10.00 am
		14/05/2020 10.30 am	21/05/2020 at 10.30 am
4	TENDER FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC INFORMATION SIGNAGE OUTSIDE THE CAMPUS FOR IIT DHARWAD.	14/05/2020 at 10.00 am	21/05/2020 at 10.00 am
		14/05/2020 at 10.30 am	21/05/2020 at 10.30 am
5	EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR SERVICES OF AN ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANCY ORGANIZATION FOR RENOVATION WORKS, FUTURE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES (ARCHITECTURAL, CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL DESIGN).	15/05/2020 at 10.00 am 15/05/2020 at 10.30 am	22/05/2020 at 10.00 am 22/05/2020 at 10.30 am
6	TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND DEMONSTRATION OF EQUIPMENT (RACK MOUNTING SERVER).	15/05/2020 at 10.00 am 15/05/2020 at 11.00 am	22/05/2020 at 10.00 am 22/05/2020 at 11.00 am

Note: i) Please keep visiting IIT Dharwad website for further updates and for alternate arrangements (which will be published tomorrow).

Sd/-Asst. Registrar/MMD IIT Dharwad